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000047818 Electrical Servic 0 02/14/2024

32721 GARAGE 152 02/23/2015

30551 MAINT/ALTR 100 10/22/2012

16989 POOL 150 05/22/2000

10541 ADDN SFR 185 12/07/1995

1996HX Base Yr

4706 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 6,898 137.7806 154.31 1,064,430 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 4534

BAS 24 100 24 2,407

BAS 24 100 24 2,407

BAS 612 100 612 61,385

BAS 650 100 650 65,196

BAS 1,660 100 1,660 166,501

FEP 252 80 202 20,261

FGR 936 55 515 51,656

FOP 96 30 29 2,909

FOP 140 30 42 4,213

FSP 144 40 58 5,818
** This building has 13 Sub-Areas

8,862 6,898 691,880

BAS= W13 N6 FOP= N6 W16 S6 E16$ W16 S6 W17 S2 BAS=  W36 S17
E36 N17$ S32 E9 FOP= S5 E28 N5 W28$ E37 N8 BAS= E12 BAS= E25
FGR= S6 E36 N26 W36 S20$ N26 W25 S26$ N2 W12 S2$ N2 FEP= E12
N21 BAS= N2 W12 S2 E12$ W12 S21$ N24$ PTR=N20 FUS= N34 W46
S34 E46$ S20$ PTR= N20 E70 UDG= N40 W60 S40 E60$ S20 W70$
PTR=  N60 UDU= N12 W30 FSP=  W12 S12 E12 N12$ S12 E30$ S60$ .

BAS

13
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16
6
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46
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12

12

12

12

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 900

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

3 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 20 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,500

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 32 648.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2000 2000 3 40 18,144

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,417.00 UT 1.20 1.20 100 1995 1995 3 100 8,900

7 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,600

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 656.00 UT 13.50 13.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 8,856

10 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 22 36 792.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,584
55,684

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,934

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.48 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 115,280
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11 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

5,100


